BBH drawer slides catalogue
EXPERIENCE
UNPARALLELED
STRENGTH AND
STABILITY - BBH Slide
LIVE YOUR LIFE CEMUX.COM
“Engineered for maximum
  durability and smooth

2 sets
2 sets
2 sets
2 sets
2 sets
2 sets
2 sets
2 sets
2 sets
2 sets
2 sets
BBH01076-300
BBH01076-400
BBH01076-500
BBH01076-600
650 BBH01076-650
700 BBH01076-700
750 BBH01076-750
800 BBH01076-800
850 BBH01076-850
900 BBH01076-900
950 BBH01076-950
1000 BBH01076-1000
1050 BBH01076-1050
1100 BBH01076-1100
1150 BBH01076-1150
1200 BBH01076-1200
BBH01076-550
BBH01076-350
BBH01076-450
Order information

5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
BBH02053-300
BBH02053-400
BBH02053-500
BBH02053-600
650 BBH02053-650
700 BBH02053-700
750 BBH02053-750
800 BBH02053-800
850 BBH02053-850
900 BBH02053-900
950 BBH02053-950
1000 BBH02053-1000
BBH02053-550
BBH02053-350
BBH02053-450
Installation dimensions

5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
5 sets
BBH03153-300
BBH03153-400
BBH03153-500
BBH03153-600
650 BBH03153-650
700 BBH03153-700
750 BBH03153-750
800 BBH03153-800
850 BBH03153-850
900 BBH03153-900
950 BBH03153-950
1000 BBH03153-1000
1050 BBH03153-1050
1100 BBH03153-1100
1150 BBH03153-1150
1200 BBH03153-1200
BBH03153-550
BBH03153-350
BBH03153-450
Installation dimensions